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NAME

L. Sollitt

R. Wilkins
S. Abbott
A. Grice

N. Hall

D. Abram
D. Hilton

P. Leonard
M. Kerry

S. Stewart
C. Loney
A.Howarth
A. Bolton
C. Baldwin
J. Griffiths
A. Baines
N. Waddington
Charlotte Wadsworth
R. Cary

J. Findley
J. Craven
N.Ashton
S.Yates

S. Blackburn
S.Canavan
D. Woods
J. Taylor

A. Findley
A. Stark

G. Callghan
R. Scholes
G. Jones

CLUB

Preston Whs
Triclan

Team Wallis
Southport CC
Bury Clarion
Southport CC
Southport CC
Southport CC
Triclan
Southport CC
Rossendale RC
H.Middleton CC
Tri Preston
Southport CC
Wigan Whs
Triclan

Lancs RC
Ribble Valley CRC
Southport CC
Southport CC
Rossendale RC
Lancon
Southport CC
Red Rose Olympic
Southport CC
Bury Clarion
Southport CC
Southport CC
Southport CC
Southport CC
Southport CC
Southport CC

SOUTHPORT CYCLING CLUB

RESULT
CLUB "10"
MAY 13th 2010

COURSE D10/18

TIMEKEEPERS: BILL LLOYD & DEREK UNSWORTH

MARSHALS:

ANNA COATES

DEREK UNSWORTH

BRIAN WHARTON

YVONNE UNSWORTH

EVENT SECRETARY: PAUL MAYOR

SOUTHPORT C.C.

VETS ON STANDARD

1 P. Leonard (58)
2 C. Baldwin (63)

3 D. Hilton (46)

4 A. Stark (62)

5 A. Findley (56)

6 R. Cary (44)

7 G. Callaghan (47)

www.southportcc.co.uk
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05:08
05:01
02:30
01:02
00:24
00:19
02:29

VTTA STD
29:20
30:30
26:42
30:16
28:52
26:18
26:54



